
Latur - Mumbai CSMT Special Fare Festival Special/01106 - Exp - CR 
LNL/Lonavla to DR/Dadar Central 

2h 30m - 119 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LUR Latur 16:30 0 1 0 40 618 CR
2 HGL Harangul 16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 9 88 643 CR
3 UMD Osmanabad 17:33 17:35 2m 0 1 79 57 679 CR
4 BTW Barsi Town 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 115 41 510 CR
5 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 2 1 152 85 511 CR
6 KEM Kem 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 171 74 548 CR
7 JEUR Jeur 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 187 84 520 CR
8 BGVN Bhigwan 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 233 11 510 CR
9 DD Daund Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 0 1 261 112 515 CR
10 URI Uruli 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 307 43 552 CR
11 PUNE Pune Junction 00:02 00:07 5m 0 2 336 55 560 CR
12 LNL Lonavla 01:17 01:20 3m 2 2 400 46 623 CR
13 KYN Kalyan Junction 02:57 03:00 3m 0 2 474 80 9 CR
14 TNA Thane 03:20 03:23 3m 6 2 494 54 7 CR
15 DR Dadar Central 03:50 03:53 3m 12 2 519 32 7 CR
16 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 04:10 0 2 528 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 11 2024 (13:55)

Oct 11 2024 (13:55)

1

1


